Tuesday, January 14, 2020
Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Karen Hann McFadden-CDBG Matters
James Crowdetr, First Energy

Dan Miller, Fulton County Probation
Bedford Fulton Joint Recreational Authority
Brian Barton, EMA/9-1-1 Matters

Election discussion

Dennis Koons, Raymond James

Christine McQuade, C & Y Matters

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS
1/15/2020 9:00-1:00 SAPDC Board of Directors-Altoona Career Tech

Center
1/15/2020 2:00
3:30

9-1-1 Meeting after SAPDC
MH/ID Advisory Board

**Note: County Offices Closed 1/20/2020

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

% Signatures

Motions

m January 6, 2020 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only



