# Tuesday, January 14, 2020

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

### 1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:45-9:00	Karen Hann McFadden-CDBG Matters
9:00-9:30	James Crowder, First Energy
9:30-10:00	Dan Miller, Fulton County Probation
10:00-10:30	Bedford Fulton Joint Recreational Authority
10:30-11:00	Brian Barton, EMA/9-1-1 Matters
11:00-11:30	Election discussion
11:30-12:00	Dennis Koons, Raymond James
12:00-12:30	Christine McQuade, C & Y Matters

#### 2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

1/15/2020 9:00-1:00 SAPDC Board of Directors-Altoona Career Tech Center

1/15/2020 2:00

9-1-1 Meeting after SAPDC

3:30

MH/ID Advisory Board

\*\*Note: County Offices Closed 1/20/2020

## SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

## **Signatures**

**Motions** 

■ January 6, 2020 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only